
LOT 2 BLOCK B BELLAIRE S/D.

466-651, WD 1273-2489

OTT RODNEY/OTT CATHERINE
675 DEFENDER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06987-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/26/2017 DF 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

115,777
500

18,500
134,777
61,296
73,481

HX HB 48,481
25,000

134,777
0

134,777

1273/2489 4/07/2014 WD Q I 01 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA A CHAMBERS

RODNEY & CATHERINE 

0415/0636 11/01/1978 03 Q I 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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31841 MAINT/ALTR 25 03/27/2014

2015HX Base Yr

675 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,294 122.9000 137.65 178,119 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1162

BAS 1,162 100 1,162 103,967

FOP 48 30 14 1,253

FSP 176 40 70 6,263

FST 88 55 48 4,295

1,474 1,294 115,777

BAS= W39 N11 W14 S11 FST= S8E11 N8 W11$ E11 S8 FSP= W11 S16
E11 N16$ S16 FOP= S3 E16 N3 W16$ E42 N24 $.

BAS

39

11

14

11

11

8

16

42

24

FST8

11

8

11

FSP

11

16

11

16

FOP3

16

316

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


